
CITY OF BURNABY 

BYLAW NO. 13653 

A BYLAW to amend fees for certain business 
licences 

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows: 

Bylaw No. 13653 
Page 1 

1. This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY BUSINESS LICENCE BYLAW 

AMENDMENT BYLAW NO. 1, 2016. 

2. Burnaby Business Licence Bylaw, as amended, is further amended by deleting 

Schedule "A", in its entirety and replacing it with the attached Schedule "A". 

3. This Bylaw shall come into effect on January 1, 2017. 

Read a first time this 3rd day of October 2016 

Read a second time this 17th day of October 2016 

Read a third time this 1th day of October 2016 

Reconsidered and adopted this 24th day of October 2016 
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Occupation 

ADULT SERVICES 

Adult Telephone Services 

Body Rub Salons 

Escort Services 

Pornographic Film Studios 

ADVERTISING AGENT (OFFICE) 

AGENT (MOBILE) 

ANIMAL SERVICES 

APARTMENT 

Per Dwelling Unit ($3,000.00 Max.) 

APPLICATION FEE 

ARCADE 

AUCTION HOUSE 

AUTO BODY REPAIR & PAINTING 

AUTO REPAIR SHOP 

AUTO TOW SERVICE 

AUTO TOWING/STORAGE 

BANK 

BEER & WINE MAKING 

BEVERAGE CONTAINER RETURN CENTRE 

BOWLING ALLEY 

SCHEDULE "A" 

BUSINESS LICENCE FEES 

First Calendar 
Year' 

$4,200 

$4,200 

$4,200 

$4,200 

$600 

$340 

$600 

$36 

$50 

$4,200 

$600 

$990 

$600 

$340 

$600 

$600 

$1,050 

$600 

$880 

Prorated First Renewal 
Calendar Vear 2 

N/A $4,200 

N/A $4,200 

N/A $4,200 

N/A $4,200 

$450 $180 

N/A $120 

$450 $180 

N/A $36 

N/A N/A 

$3,150 $3,300 

$450 $180 

$750 $540 

$450 $180 

N/A $120 

$450 $180 

$450 $180 

$790 $550 

$450 $180 

$660 $370 



Occupation First Calendar Prorated First Renewal 
Vear 1 Calendar Vear 2 

CABARET - Class C Liquor Outlet $4,200 $3,150 $4,200 

CAR DEALER - NEW & USED (Motor Dealer#) $600 $450 $180 

CAR/TRUCK RENTAL $600 $450 $180 

CAR WASH/DETAILING $600 $450 $180 

CART OR KIOSK $100 N/A $100 

CEMETERY $600 $450 $180 

CLUB $3,700 $2,780 $3,300 

COIN AND/ OR NOTE OPERATED MACHINES (per $35 N/A $35 
machine) 

COMPUTER SERVICES-GENERAL $600 $450 $180 

CONSTRUCTION OR EQUIPMENT DEALER $600 $450 $180 

CONTRACTOR'S SHOP AND YARD $600 $450 $180 

CONTRACTOR - BUILDING $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR- ELECTRICAL (Cert) $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - EXCAVATING $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR- HEATING (Cert) $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR- LANDSCAPING ( Pest. Cert) $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - MISC. $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - MOVING $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - PAINTING $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - PLUMBING (Cert) $340 N/A $120 



Occupation First calendar Prorated First Renewal 
Year 1 Calendar Year 2 

CONTRACTOR - ROAD BUILDING $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - SANITARY $340 N/A $120 

CONTRACTOR - WRECKING $340 N/A $120 

CREDIT UNION $600 $450 $180 

CURLING RINK/ ICE RINK $880 $660 $370 

CUSTOMS BROKER $600 $450 $180 

CYBER CENTRES (6 or more computers) $600 $450 $180 

EXERCISE STUDIO / GYM $720 $540 $280 

FILM LOCATION $75 N/A N/A 

FINANCIAL SERVICES - GENERAL $600 $450 $180 

FUEL DEALER $770 $580 $320 

FUNERAL SERVICES $600 $450 $180 

GAS SERVICE STATION $770 $580 $320 

HEALTH SERVICES - ACUPUNCTURE (Cert.) $600 $450 $180 

HEALTH SERVICES- CHIROPRACTOR (Cert.) $600 $450 $180 

HEALTH SERVICES - DENTIST/DENTAL SERV. $600 $450 $180 

HEAL TH SERVICES - GENERAL $600 $450 $180 

HEALTH SERVICES - LABORATORY $600 $450 $180 

HEALTH SERVICES - OPTOMETRIST/OPTICIAN $600 $450 $180 

HEALTH SERVICES - PHYSICIAN & SURGEON $600 $450 $180 

HEALTH SERVICES - THERAPIST (Reg'd) $600 $450 $180 



Occupation First Calendar Prorated First Renewal 
Year 1 Calendar Year 2 

HOME-BASED BUSINESS - CONTRACTOR (Cert.) $380 $290 $130 

HOME-BASED BUSINESS - CRAFT $380 $290 $80 

HOME-BASED BUSINESS - GENERAL $380 $290 $130 

HOME RENTAL BUSINESS LICENCE $380 $290 $130 

HOTEL/ MOTEL/ AUTO COURT (Per Dwelling Unit - $36 N/A $36 
$3000 Max) 

HOUSE TRAILER/ RV SALES $600 $450 $180 

IMBL (Inter-Municipal Business Licence) $250 N/A $250 

INCINERATOR $4,200 $3,150 $4,200 

JUNK DEALER $1,050 $790 $370 

KENNEL $600 $450 $180 

LAUNDRY & / OR DRY CLEANING OFFICE $600 $450 $180 

LAUNDRY PLANT/ LAUNDROMAT $710 $540 $270 

LIQUOR ESTABLISHMENT 

Class A Hotel $4,200 $3,150 $3,700 

Class D Neighbourhood Pub $4,200 $3,150 $3,700 

Beer and Wine Store $780 $590 $360 

LUMBER BROKER - OFFICE $600 $450 $180 

LUMBERYARD $600 $450 $180 

MANUFACTURER - GENERAL 

1 - 50 Persons $840 $630 $390 
51 - 150 Persons $880 $660 $430 
151 + Persons $1,040 $780 $590 

MANUFACTURER- PROCESSING CHEMICALS OR 
FLAMMABLES 



Occupation First Calendar Prorated First Renewal 
Year 1 Calendar Year 2 

1 - 50 Persons $1,200 $900 $720 

51- 150 Persons $1,640 $1,230 $1,100 

151 + Persons $1,660 $1,250 $1,250 

MANUFACTURER - PROCESSING FOOD 

1 - 50 Persons $1,050 $790 $550 
51 - 150 Persons $1,360 $1,020 $850 

151+ Persons $1,730 $1,300 $1,200 

MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENT $600 $450 $180 

MOBILE BUSINESS $340 N/A $120 

NOT FOR PROFIT (Cert.) $75 N/A $35 

NURSERY $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE - ACCOUNTANT $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE -ARCHITECT $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE - BARRISTER & SOLICITOR $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE- CARTAGE/ EXPRESS $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE - ENGINEER $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE - GENERAL $600 $450 $180 

OFFICE - MANUFACTURER'S AGENT $600 $450 $180 

OIL REFINERY $4,200 $3,150 $4,200 

OIL STORAGE PLANT & DISTRIBUTION $4,200 $3,150 $4,200 

PARKING LOT $600 $450 $180 

PAWNBROKER $600 $450 $180 

PEDDLER - FOOD $460 N/A $200 

PEDDLER - GENERAL (Mobile) $340 N/A $120 



Occupation First Calendar Prorated First Renewal 
Year 1 Calendar Year 2 

PERSONAL CARE FACILITY 

(Adult Nursing Home & Supportive Housing Facility) $880 $660 $390 

PERSONAL CARE FACILITY 

(Day Care - Children) $410 $310 $180 

PERSONAL SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT 

(Incl alternative therapeutic touch treatments, ie: $660 $500 $220 
Shiatsu) 

PHOTOGRAPHER - MOBILE $340 N/A $120 

PHOTOGRAPHER - STUDIO & OFFICE $830 $630 $380 

POOL HALL $4,200 $3,150 $3,300 

PRINTER $600 $450 $180 

PRIVATE HOSPITAL $2,300 $1,730 $1,800 

PRIVATE PATROL & GUARD SERVICE (Mobile) (Cert) $340 N/A $120 

PRIVATE PATROL AGENCY OFFICE (Cert) $600 $450 $180 

PRIVATE SCHOOL $880 $660 $430 

PUBLIC HALL $710 $540 $360 

REAL ESTATE OR INSURANCE OFFICE (Cert) $600 $450 $180 

RESEARCH/DEVELOPMENT /LAB $600 $450 $180 

RESTAURANT -

Take Out $830 $630 $300 

1- 10 Seats $1,110 $840 $520 

11- 50 Seats $1,110 $840 $520 

51 - 150 Seats $1,110 $840 $520 

151 & over Seats $1,170 $880 $570 

RETAIL SALE, RENTAL & REPAIR $600 $450 $180 

RETAIL TRADER-GENERAL 



Occupation First Calendar Prorated First Renewal 
Year' Calendar Year 2 

1 - 10 Persons $600 $450 $180 

11 - 50 Persons $850 $640 $310 

51 + Persons $1,380 $1,040 $1,270 

RETAIL TRADER - FOOD 

1 - 10 Persons $830 $630 $380 

11 - 50 Persons $1,100 $830 $640 

51 + Persons $1,530 $1,150 $1,270 

SECOND HAND DEALER $600 $450 $180 

SHOE REPAIRER $600 $450 $180 

SPECIAL EVENT $150 N/A N/A 

TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS $600 $450 $180 

TAXICAB (Class A) $510 $390 $280 

TAXICAB (Class E - Charter Cab/Limo) $600 $450 $180 

TAXICAB (Class H - Wheelchair Access) $510 $390 $280 

TAXICAB (MISC) $600 $450 $180 

TAXICAB (Vehicle Transfer Inspection Fee) $0 $0 $110 

TAXICAB & DRIVING INSTRUCTION OFFICE $600 $450 $180 

TELEPHONE COMMUNICATION FACILITY 

1 - 50 Persons $710 $540 $270 

51- 150 Persons $920 $690 $440 

151+ Persons $1,360 $1,020 $720 

THEATRE - INDOOR $920 $690 $440 

TRAILER CAMP/COURT $770 $580 $370 

TRAVEL AGENT $600 $450 $180 

TRUCK FREIGHT COMPANY $600 $450 $180 



Occupation First Calendar Prorated First 
Year 1 Calendar Year 2 

TV, RADIO &/OR PRODUCTION STUDIO 

1 - 50 Persons $710 $540 

51 - 150 Persons $920 $690 

151+ Persons $1,360 $1,020 

UPHOLSTERER $600 $450 

VENDING MACHINE (AMUSEMENT OR RECREATION ) $100 N/A 

VENDING MACHINE (ANY TYPE) USING A CREDIT CARD $100 N/A 

VETERINARIAN $600 $450 

WAREHOUSE - CHEMICALS, FLAMMABLES & FOOD 

1 - 50 Persons $980 $740 

51- 150 Persons $1,150 $870 

151 + Persons $1,410 $1,060 

WAREHOUSE - GENERAL 

1 - 50 Persons $710 $540 

51- 150 Persons $710 $540 

151 + Persons $770 $580 

WHOLESALER - CHEMICALS, FLAMMABLES & FOOD 

1 - 50 Persons $850 $640 

51- 150 Persons $1,150 $870 

151 + Persons $1,640 $1,230 

WHOLESALER - GENERAL 

1 - 50 Persons $710 $540 
51- 150 Persons $770 $580 

151 + Persons $820 $620 

NOTE 1: Fees for applications received from January 1 to June 30. 

NOTE 2: Fees for applications received from July 1 to December 31. 

Renewal 

$270 

$440 

$720 

$180 

$100 

$100 

$180 

$530 

$640 

$910 

$270 

$310 

$370 

$440 

$640 

$960 

$270 

$320 

$370 


