CITY OF BURNABY BYLAW NO. 13653

A BYLAW to amend fees for certain business licences

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows:

- 1. This Bylaw may be cited as **BURNABY BUSINESS LICENCE BYLAW AMENDMENT BYLAW NO. 1, 2016.**
- 2. Burnaby Business Licence Bylaw, as amended, is further amended by deleting Schedule "A", in its entirety and replacing it with the attached Schedule "A".
- This Bylaw shall come into effect on January 1, 2017.

Read a first time this 3rd day of October 2016 Read a second time this 17th day of October 2016 Read a third time this 17th day of October 2016 Reconsidered and adopted this 24th day of October 2016

> Duch long MAYOR Lousace

> > CLERK

SCHEDULE "A" BUSINESS LICENCE FEES

Occupation	First Calendar Year ¹	Prorated First Calendar Year ²	Renewal
ADULT SERVICES			
Adult Telephone Services	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200
Body Rub Salons	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200
Escort Services	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200
Pornographic Film Studios	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200
ADVERTISING AGENT (OFFICE)	\$600	\$450	\$180
AGENT (MOBILE)	\$340	N/A	\$120
ANIMAL SERVICES	\$600	\$450	\$180
APARTMENT			
Per Dwelling Unit (\$3,000.00 Max.)	\$36	N/A	\$36
APPLICATION FEE	\$50	N/A	N/A
ARCADE	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,300
AUCTION HOUSE	\$600	\$450	\$180
AUTO BODY REPAIR & PAINTING	\$990	\$750	\$540
AUTO REPAIR SHOP	\$600	\$450	\$180
AUTO TOW SERVICE	\$340	N/A	\$120
AUTO TOWING/STORAGE	\$600	\$450	\$180
BANK	\$600	\$450	\$180
BEER & WINE MAKING	\$1,050	\$790	\$550
BEVERAGE CONTAINER RETURN CENTRE	\$600	\$450	\$180
BOWLING ALLEY	\$880	\$660	\$370

Occupation	First Calendar Year ¹	Prorated First Calendar Year ²	Renewal
CABARET - Class C Liquor Outlet	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200
CAR DEALER - NEW & USED (Motor Dealer #)	\$600	\$450	\$180
CAR/TRUCK RENTAL	\$600	\$450	\$180
CAR WASH/DETAILING	\$600	\$450	\$180
CART OR KIOSK	\$100	N/A	\$100
CEMETERY	\$600	\$450	\$180
CLUB	\$3,700	\$2,780	\$3,300
COIN AND / OR NOTE OPERATED MACHINES (per machine)	\$35	N/A	\$35
COMPUTER SERVICES - GENERAL	\$600	\$450	\$180
CONSTRUCTION OR EQUIPMENT DEALER	\$600	\$450	\$180
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP AND YARD	\$600	\$450	\$180
CONTRACTOR - BUILDING	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - ELECTRICAL (Cert)	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - EXCAVATING	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - HEATING (Cert)	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - LANDSCAPING (Pest. Cert)	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - MISC.	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - MOVING	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - PAINTING	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - PLUMBING (Cert)	\$340	N/A	\$120

Occupation	First Calendar Year ¹	Prorated First Calendar Year ²	Renewal
CONTRACTOR - ROAD BUILDING	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - SANITARY	\$340	N/A	\$120
CONTRACTOR - WRECKING	\$340	N/A	\$120
CREDIT UNION	\$600	\$450	\$180
CURLING RINK / ICE RINK	\$880	\$660	\$370
CUSTOMS BROKER	\$600	\$450	\$180
CYBER CENTRES (6 or more computers)	\$600	\$450	\$180
EXERCISE STUDIO / GYM	\$720	\$540	\$280
FILM LOCATION	\$75	N/A	N/A
FINANCIAL SERVICES - GENERAL	\$600	\$450	\$180
FUEL DEALER	\$770	\$580	\$320
FUNERAL SERVICES	\$600	\$450	\$180
GAS SERVICE STATION	\$770	\$580	\$320
HEALTH SERVICES - ACUPUNCTURE (Cert.)	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - CHIROPRACTOR (Cert.)	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - DENTIST/DENTAL SERV.	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - GENERAL	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - LABORATORY	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - OPTOMETRIST/OPTICIAN	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - PHYSICIAN & SURGEON	\$600	\$450	\$180
HEALTH SERVICES - THERAPIST (Reg'd)	\$600	\$450	\$180

Occupation	First Calendar Year ¹	Prorated First Calendar Year ²	Renewal
HOME-BASED BUSINESS - CONTRACTOR (Cert.)	\$380	\$290	\$130
HOME-BASED BUSINESS - CRAFT	\$380	\$290	\$80
HOME-BASED BUSINESS - GENERAL	\$380	\$290	\$130
HOME RENTAL BUSINESS LICENCE	\$380	\$290	\$130
HOTEL / MOTEL / AUTO COURT (Per Dwelling Unit - \$3000 Max)	\$36	N/A	\$36
HOUSE TRAILER / RV SALES	\$600	\$450	\$180
IMBL (Inter-Municipal Business Licence)	\$250	N/A	\$250
INCINERATOR	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200
JUNK DEALER	\$1,050	\$790	\$370
KENNEL	\$600	\$450	\$180
LAUNDRY & / OR DRY CLEANING OFFICE	\$600	\$450	\$180
LAUNDRY PLANT / LAUNDROMAT	\$710	\$540	\$270
LIQUOR ESTABLISHMENT			
Class A Hotel	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,700
Class D Neighbourhood Pub Beer and Wine Store	\$4,200 \$780	\$3,150 \$590	\$3,700 \$360
LUMBER BROKER - OFFICE	\$600	\$450	\$180
LUMBER YARD	\$600	\$450	\$180
MANUFACTURER - GENERAL			
1 - 50 Persons	\$840	\$630	\$390
51 - 150 Persons 151+ Persons	\$880 \$1,040	\$660 \$780	\$430 \$590
MANUFACTURER – PROCESSING CHEMICALS OR FLAMMABLES			

Occupation	First Calendar Year ¹	Prorated First Calendar Year ²	Renewal
1 - 50 Persons	\$1,200	\$900	\$720
51 - 150 Persons	\$1,640	\$1,230	\$1,100
151+ Persons	\$1,660	\$1,250	\$1,250
MANUFACTURER - PROCESSING FOOD			
1 - 50 Persons	\$1,050	\$790	\$550
51 - 150 Persons	\$1,360	\$1,020	\$850
151+ Persons	\$1,730	\$1,300	\$1,200
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENT	\$600	\$450	\$180
MOBILE BUSINESS	\$340	N/A	\$120
NOT FOR PROFIT (Cert.)	\$75	N/A	\$35
NURSERY	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE - ACCOUNTANT	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE - ARCHITECT	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE - BARRISTER & SOLICITOR	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE - CARTAGE / EXPRESS	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE - ENGINEER	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE - GENERAL	\$600	\$450	\$180
OFFICE – MANUFACTURER'S AGENT	\$600	\$450	\$180
OIL REFINERY	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200
OIL STORAGE PLANT & DISTRIBUTION	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200
PARKING LOT	\$600	\$450	\$180
PAWNBROKER	\$600	\$450	\$180
PEDDLER – FOOD	\$460	N/A	\$200
PEDDLER - GENERAL (Mobile)	\$340	N/A	\$120

PERSONAL CARE FACILITY (Adult Nursing Home & Supportive Housing Facility) PERSONAL CARE FACILITY (Day Care – Children) PERSONAL SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT (Incl alternative therapeutic touch treatments, ie: Shiatsu) PHOTOGRAPHER - MOBILE	\$880 \$410 \$660 \$340	\$660 \$310 \$500	\$390 \$180 \$220
(Adult Nursing Home & Supportive Housing Facility) PERSONAL CARE FACILITY (Day Care – Children) PERSONAL SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT (Incl alternative therapeutic touch treatments, ie: Shiatsu)	\$410	\$310 \$500	\$180
(Day Care – Children) PERSONAL SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT (Incl alternative therapeutic touch treatments, ie: Shiatsu)	\$660	\$500	
PERSONAL SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT (Incl alternative therapeutic touch treatments, ie: Shiatsu)	\$660	\$500	
(Incl alternative therapeutic touch treatments, ie: Shiatsu)			\$220
Shiatsu)			\$220
PHOTOGRAPHER - MOBILE	\$340		I
	1	N/A	\$120
PHOTOGRAPHER - STUDIO & OFFICE	\$830	\$630	\$380
POOL HALL	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,300
PRINTER	\$600	\$450	\$180
PRIVATE HOSPITAL	\$2,300	\$1,730	\$1,800
PRIVATE PATROL & GUARD SERVICE (Mobile) (Cert)	\$340	N/A	\$120
PRIVATE PATROL AGENCY OFFICE (Cert)	\$600	\$450	\$180
PRIVATE SCHOOL	\$880	\$660	\$430
PUBLIC HALL	\$710	\$540	\$360
REAL ESTATE OR INSURANCE OFFICE (Cert)	\$600	\$450	\$180
RESEARCH/DEVELOPMENT/LAB	\$600	\$450	\$180
RESTAURANT –			<u> </u>
Take Out	\$830	\$630	\$300
1 - 10 Seats	\$1,110	\$840	\$520
11 - 50 Seats	\$1,110	\$840	\$520
51 - 150 Seats 151 & over Seats	\$1,110 \$1,170	\$840 \$880	\$520 \$570
RETAIL SALE, RENTAL & REPAIR	\$600	\$450	\$180
RETAIL TRADER - GENERAL	•		

Occupation	First Calendar Year ¹	Prorated First Calendar Year ²	Renewal
1 - 10 Persons	\$600	\$450	\$180
11 - 50 Persons	\$850	\$640	\$310
51 + Persons	\$1,380	\$1,040	\$1,270
RETAIL TRADER - FOOD			
1 - 10 Persons	\$830	\$630	\$380
11 - 50 Persons	\$1,100	\$830	\$640
51 + Persons	\$1,530	\$1,150	\$1,270
SECOND HAND DEALER	\$600	\$450	\$180
SHOE REPAIRER	\$600	\$450	\$180
SPECIAL EVENT	\$150	N/A	N/A
TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS	\$600	\$450	\$180
TAXICAB (Class A)	\$510	\$390	\$280
TAXICAB (Class E - Charter Cab/Limo)	\$600	\$450	\$180
TAXICAB (Class H - Wheelchair Access)	\$510	\$390	\$280
TAXICAB (MISC)	\$600	\$450	\$180
TAXICAB (Vehicle Transfer Inspection Fee)	\$0	\$0	\$110
TAXICAB & DRIVING INSTRUCTION OFFICE	\$600	\$450	\$180
TELEPHONE COMMUNICATION FACILITY			
1 - 50 Persons	\$710	\$540	\$270
51 - 150 Persons	\$920	\$690	\$440
151 + Persons	\$1,360	\$1,020	\$720
THEATRE - INDOOR	\$920	\$690	\$440
TRAILER CAMP/COURT	\$770	\$580	\$370
TRAVEL AGENT	\$600	\$450	\$180
TRUCK FREIGHT COMPANY	\$600	\$450	\$180

Year ¹	Calendar Year ²	Renewal
\$710	\$540	\$270
\$920	\$690	\$440
\$1,360	\$1,020	\$720
\$600	\$450	\$180
\$100	N/A	\$100
\$100	N/A	\$100
\$600	\$450	\$180
\$980	\$740	\$530
\$1,150	\$870	\$640
\$1,410	\$1,060	\$910
\$710	\$540	\$270
\$710	\$540	\$310
\$770	\$580	\$370
\$850	\$640	\$440
\$1,150	\$870	\$640
\$1,640	\$1,230	\$960
\$710	\$540	\$270
\$770	\$580	\$320
\$820	\$620	\$370
	\$920 \$1,360 \$600 \$100 \$100 \$600 \$980 \$1,150 \$1,410 \$710 \$770 \$850 \$1,150 \$1,640	\$920 \$690 \$1,360 \$1,020 \$600 \$450 \$100 N/A \$100 N/A \$600 \$450 \$980 \$740 \$1,150 \$870 \$1,410 \$1,060 \$710 \$540 \$770 \$580 \$1,150 \$870 \$1,150 \$540 \$770 \$580

NOTE 1: Fees for applications received from January 1 to June 30.

NOTE 2: Fees for applications received from July 1 to December 31.